
Conejo Valley boasts exceptional wineries and breweries and now you’ve got a map to the best ones. Delight your tastebuds with these local favorites, sipping your way through Agoura Hills and Thousand Oaks.

Agoura Wine & Beer Co.
28851 Agoura Rd., Agoura Hills, CA 91301

The selection will astound you, but it’s the taste 
that will really impress at this bar and retail store. 
Enjoy multiple outstanding wines and beers or try 
your favorite cocktail from the full bar. 

Boar Dough Tasting Room
5015 Cornell Rd., Unit G, Agoura Hills, CA 91301

This intimate, cheerful wine tasting room is also a 
full restaurant that serves refined American comfort 
food, driven by the seasons and sourced locally. 

Cork Dork
1125 Lindero Canyon Rd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

Tap into exquisite craft beers and sip wines from 
around the world at this full restaurant and bar. 
Food and wine pairings are one of their specialties 
in this elegant, yet approachable setting. Also, they 
have a champagne vending machine for those that 
would like a bubbly option. 

Sip Your Way Through

Naughty Pine Brewing Company
766 Lakefield Dr., Ste A, Thousand Oaks, CA 91361

This intimate microbrewery focuses on classic and 
contemporary beers with an emphasis on European-
style lagers and ales. It offers a fun and laid-back 
environment, perfect for enjoying some excellent 
craft beer.
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Bottle & Pint
1714 Newbury Rd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91320

This brewery features a revolving list of 12 craft 
beers on tap and a well-stocked bottle shop.

Tarantula Hill Brewing Company
244 Thousand Oaks Blvd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

Created by locals, this brewery offers premium 
craft beers and artisan food. It’s got a casual vibe 
and features expert brewers who are masters of 
their craft. And for a sweet treat, try out their 
handmade ice cream.
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Sage Plant Based Bistro & Brewery
5046 Cornell Rd., Agoura Hills, CA 91301

Women-owned and brewed, this brewery 
specializes in crafting adventurous, crave-worthy 
beers. They also partner with Sow a Heart Farm 
and have one of the only hop yards in the L.A. 
area for a true farm-to-glass experience.
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Pedals & Pints Brewing Company
156 W Hillcrest Dr.,Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

Everything is brewed on premise in their 
10-barrel brewhouse. They also offer a wide 
selection of ales and incredible, house-smoked 
BBQ as well as pizza, salads and more. 
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Nabu Wines
2649 Townsgate Rd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91361 

This inviting winery sources hand-crafted wine 
from Napa Valley and was voted Best of the 
Southland Los Angeles Times and Best Wine 
Tasting in L.A. by Los Angeles Daily News 
Readers’ Choice Awards. Stop in and see what 
all the acclaim is all about.
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Giessinger Winery
3059 Willow Ln., Thousand Oaks, CA 91361

A beautiful location and immense wine selection 
take this winery to a whole new level. Indulge 
your tastebuds at the wonderful bistro which is 
available for events.
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Cornell Winery & Tasting Room
29975 Mulholland Hwy., Cornell, CA 91301

Enjoy a relaxing and casual experience as you try 
out one (or both) of the tasting rooms available 
inside and outdoors. You’re also welcome to grab 
a seat at the Old Place Restaurant just next door.  
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Sunland Vintage Winery
1321 Thousand Oaks Blvd., #108, Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

Rich with live music on many evenings, this winery 
offers two Sunland Vintage brands – Giovinazzo Wines 
with the taste of Old Italy and their own SVI brand with 
several premium wines.
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West Tasting Room
1867 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91362

Enjoy wine flights, glasses and bottles with their 
light-fare food menu in this refined, contemporary 
winery. They offer a wide selection of red wine, 
white wine, rosè wines and champagne, as well 
as California, Oregon and Washington wines.
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Tavern Tomoko & Ladyface Brewery
29281 Agoura Rd., Agoura Hills, CA 91301  

Nestled at the base of the beautiful Ladyface 
Mountain, this location is a brewery, bar and grill. 
They’re known for their selection of prized ales 
brewed on site and also offer inspired American 
pub food, Japanese BBQ and cocktails.

Oak and Iron
2967 E Thousand Oaks Blvd., Thousand Oaks, CA 91362  

This cozy cocktail bar features an innovative 
“garden-to-glass” menu including specialty spirits, 
beer and wine.

9

14

3

https://conejo.com/?to_do=Agoura%20Wine%20Beer%20Co
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Agoura+Wine+%26+Beer+Co./@34.143423,-118.7563407,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e826b2aafc59e5:0x462205a7ca295c6f!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e821ea96052d3b:0x7e750bcf687dd153!8m2!3d34.1434543!4d-118.7541372
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Boar%20Dough
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boar+Dough+Tasting+Room/@34.1441068,-118.7585653,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e826ad38b03e41:0xd975d4f20fcab0a1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e826ad3ed32197:0x905f0d54ed9c45e2!8m2!3d34.1442257!4d-118.7564679
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Cork%20Dork
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cork+Dork+Wine+Bar/@34.1836036,-118.7897441,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825402463a69d:0x8c8e90edbe5b57a3!8m2!3d34.1836036!4d-118.7875501
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Naughty%20Pine
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Naughty+Pine+Brewing+Company/@34.1569911,-118.833072,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825f3ebfd7a99:0x200e00632b4f1502!8m2!3d34.1569911!4d-118.830878
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Naughty%20Pine
https://conejo.com/?to_do=bottle-and-pint
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bottle+%26+Pint/@34.1835928,-118.9202822,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e8309d55021d2b:0xa7fe89908b810600!8m2!3d34.183597!4d-118.9180936
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Tarantula%20Hill%20Brewing%20Company
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tarantula+Hill+Brewing+Co./@34.1789079,-118.8754299,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e83b41dc72eb7f:0x3ae28d31d6dd8be!8m2!3d34.1789079!4d-118.8732359
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Tarantula%20Hill%20Brewing%20Company
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Sage%20Vegan%20Bistro
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sage+Plant+Based+Bistro+Agoura+Hills/@34.0764582,-118.5938733,11z/data=!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sSage+Plant+Based+Bistro!3m5!1s0x80e8277671534c0d:0x98618c4ab735b98a!8m2!3d34.1443873!4d-118.7553829!15sChdTYWdlIFBsYW50IEJhc2VkIEJpc3RybyIDiAEBWhkiF3NhZ2UgcGxhbnQgYmFzZWQgYmlzdHJvkgEQdmVnYW5fcmVzdGF1cmFudA
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Sage%20Vegan%20Bistro
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Pedals
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pedals+%26+Pints+Brewing+Company/@34.1813228,-118.8851301,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e83bfbfe6dfc93:0x9d16cd3f199bc97d!8m2!3d34.1813228!4d-118.8829361
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Pedals
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Agoura%20Wine%20Beer%20Co
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Boar%20Dough
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Cork%20Dork
https://conejo.com/?to_do=nabu-wines
https://www.google.com/maps/place/NABU+Wines/@34.1569188,-118.8305682,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e824e5a4b010ab:0x7c1fbd07a6526618!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e824e5a4a8578d:0x4c6bbdfc251a72e7!8m2!3d34.1569188!4d-118.8283742
https://conejo.com/?to_do=nabu-wines
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Giessenger%20Winery
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Giessinger+Cellars+%26+Tasting+Room/@34.1667984,-118.842228,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e82521721d4f5b:0x746e7eaad21641a8!8m2!3d34.1667614!4d-118.8400826
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Giessenger%20Winery
https://conejo.com/?to_do=cornell-winery-tasting-room
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cornell+Winery+%26+Tasting+Room/@34.114437,-118.780224,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e823dcd488a5d9:0x9f8ceae263ebf14f!8m2!3d34.114437!4d-118.77803
https://conejo.com/?to_do=cornell-winery-tasting-room
https://conejo.com/?to_do=sunland-vintage-winery
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sunland+Vintage+Winery/@34.178887,-118.8588041,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e82535875a28a5:0xf1be91079285ca16!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e8253584e9e2f5:0x38dc04fb6f7275c2!8m2!3d34.1788803!4d-118.8565911
https://conejo.com/?to_do=sunland-vintage-winery
https://conejo.com/?to_do=West%20Tasting%20Room
https://www.google.com/maps/place/West+Tasting+Room/@34.1770034,-118.851274,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825e7d708b373:0xbd017c289687aeea!8m2!3d34.1770034!4d-118.8490853
https://conejo.com/?to_do=West%20Tasting%20Room
https://conejo.com/?to_do=ladyface-alehouse-2
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tavern+Tomoko+%26+Ladyface+Brewery/@34.1438834,-118.7651281,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e826ab06474885:0x2d3457de3606fb06!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e826ab050fcd9f:0x8ede8ca6ba3bf2a3!8m2!3d34.1438822!4d-118.762842
https://conejo.com/?to_do=oak-and-iron
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oak+and+Iron/@34.1703877,-118.8395777,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825a1c1b1f73f:0xd279df66818f9895!8m2!3d34.1703877!4d-118.8373837
https://conejo.com/?to_do=oak-and-iron
https://conejo.com/?to_do=ladyface-alehouse-2
https://conejo.com/?to_do=bottle-and-pint
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Cornell Winery & Tasting Room

Brewery Winery Brewery & Winery 

Giessinger Winery
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Naughty Pine Brewing Company
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West Tasting Room

Calabasas

See You in 
Conejo Valley
Make it a true getaway at any of our 15 

hotels. Book your trip to Conejo Valley today!
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2 7

Stay
Book your

at
Conejo.com

Invite your friends and share this winery and 
brewery map with them on all your favorite 
social channels. Then join us in Conejo Valley! 
Make sure to tag us in your social posts.
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https://conejo.com/?to_do=Agoura%20Wine%20Beer%20Co
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Boar%20Dough
https://conejo.com/?to_do=bottle-and-pint
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Cork%20Dork
https://conejo.com/?to_do=cornell-winery-tasting-room
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Giessenger%20Winery
https://conejo.com/?to_do=nabu-wines
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Naughty%20Pine
https://conejo.com/?to_do=oak-and-iron
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Pedals
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Sage%20Vegan%20Bistro
https://conejo.com/?to_do=sunland-vintage-winery
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Tarantula%20Hill%20Brewing%20Company
https://conejo.com/?to_do=ladyface-alehouse-2
https://conejo.com/?to_do=West%20Tasting%20Room
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Agoura%20Wine%20Beer%20Co
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Boar%20Dough
https://conejo.com/?to_do=nabu-wines
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Pedals
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Tarantula%20Hill%20Brewing%20Company
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cornell+Winery+%26+Tasting+Room/@34.114437,-118.7802187,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e823dcd488a5d9:0x9f8ceae263ebf14f!8m2!3d34.114437!4d-118.77803
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tarantula+Hill+Brewing+Co./@34.1789079,-118.8754246,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e83b41dc72eb7f:0x3ae28d31d6dd8be!8m2!3d34.1789079!4d-118.8732359
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Bottle+%26+Pint/@34.1835928,-118.9202822,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e8309d55021d2b:0xa7fe89908b810600!8m2!3d34.183597!4d-118.9180936
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Boar+Dough+Tasting+Room/@34.1449282,-118.7603521,15.56z/data=!3m1!5s0x80e826ad38b03e41:0xd975d4f20fcab0a1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e826ad3ed32197:0x905f0d54ed9c45e2!8m2!3d34.1442257!4d-118.7564679
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Agoura+Wine+%26+Beer+Co./@34.143423,-118.7563407,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e826b2aafc59e5:0x462205a7ca295c6f!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e821ea96052d3b:0x7e750bcf687dd153!8m2!3d34.1434543!4d-118.7541372
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cork+Dork+Wine+Bar/@34.1836036,-118.7897441,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825402463a69d:0x8c8e90edbe5b57a3!8m2!3d34.1836036!4d-118.7875501
https://www.google.com/maps/place/NABU+Wines/@34.1569188,-118.8305629,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e824e5a4b010ab:0x7c1fbd07a6526618!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e824e5a4a8578d:0x4c6bbdfc251a72e7!8m2!3d34.1569188!4d-118.8283742
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Naughty+Pine+Brewing+Company/@34.1570368,-118.8370206,15.45z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825f3ebfd7a99:0x200e00632b4f1502!8m2!3d34.1569911!4d-118.830878
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Giessinger+Cellars+%26+Tasting+Room/@34.1682671,-118.8448556,15.25z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e82521721d4f5b:0x746e7eaad21641a8!8m2!3d34.1667614!4d-118.8400826
https://www.google.com/maps/place/West+Tasting+Room/@34.1770034,-118.8512793,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825e7d708b373:0xbd017c289687aeea!8m2!3d34.1770034!4d-118.8490853
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Pedals+%26+Pints+Brewing+Company/@34.1781632,-118.8884,14.38z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e83bfbfe6dfc93:0x9d16cd3f199bc97d!8m2!3d34.1813228!4d-118.8829361
Conejo.com
https://www.facebook.com/VisitConejoValley
https://twitter.com/VisitConejo
https://www.instagram.com/visitconejovalley/
https://www.tiktok.com/@visitconejovalley
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Cork%20Dork
https://conejo.com/?to_do=cornell-winery-tasting-room
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Naughty%20Pine
https://conejo.com/?to_do=bottle-and-pint
https://conejo.com/?to_do=West%20Tasting%20Room
https://conejo.com/?to_do=ladyface-alehouse-2
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Oak+and+Iron/@34.1701939,-118.8444889,15.36z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e825a1c1b1f73f:0xd279df66818f9895!8m2!3d34.1703877!4d-118.8373837
https://conejo.com/?to_do=oak-and-iron
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Sage%20Vegan%20Bistro
https://conejo.com/?to_do=sunland-vintage-winery
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sunland+Vintage+Winery/@34.1795968,-118.8602339,16.04z/data=!3m1!5s0x80e82535875a28a5:0xf1be91079285ca16!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e8253584e9e2f5:0x38dc04fb6f7275c2!8m2!3d34.1788803!4d-118.8565911
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sage+Plant+Based+Bistro+Agoura+Hills/@34.0764582,-118.5938733,11z/data=!4m9!1m2!2m1!1sSage+Plant+Based+Bistro!3m5!1s0x80e8277671534c0d:0x98618c4ab735b98a!8m2!3d34.1443873!4d-118.7553829!15sChdTYWdlIFBsYW50IEJhc2VkIEJpc3RybyIDiAEBWhkiF3NhZ2UgcGxhbnQgYmFzZWQgYmlzdHJvkgEQdmVnYW5fcmVzdGF1cmFudA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Tavern+Tomoko+%26+Ladyface+Brewery/@34.1438834,-118.7651281,17z/data=!3m2!4b1!5s0x80e826ab06474885:0x2d3457de3606fb06!4m5!3m4!1s0x80e826ab050fcd9f:0x8ede8ca6ba3bf2a3!8m2!3d34.1438822!4d-118.762842
https://conejo.com/?to_do=Giessenger%20Winery

